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Air Chief ARO Speed Quick-Connect Plugs
These semi-automatic quick connects interchange with both the ARO 210 and 310 Design.  Rated 300 PSI. Couplers shut-off
when disconnected.

Air Chief ARO Speed Quick-Connect Couplers
Semi-Automatic  -  Pull sleeve to connect

Semi-Automatic  -  Pull sleeve to connect

$2.00
5.80
6.80

10
10
25

1/4"
1/4"
3/8"

DCP38
DCP3823
DCP36

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

NPT Thread 
Size Material

1/4" 
3/8" 
3/8"

Body
Size

steel
steel
steel

Flow Rating
at 100 PSI

37 CFM
37 CFM
70 CFM

$1.95
4.50
6.05

10
10
25

1/4"
1/4"
3/8"

DCP37
DCP3703
DCP35

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

NPT Thread 
Size Material

1/4" 
3/8" 
3/8"

Body
Size

steel
steel
steel

Flow Rating
at 100 PSI

37 CFM
37 CFM
70 CFM

$3.80
7.40

10
25

1/4"
1/4"

DCP3742
DCP3744

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

Hose
I.D. Material

1/4"
3/8"

Body
Size

steel
steel

Flow Rating
at 100 PSI

37 CFM
37 CFM

$4.35
7.35

25
25

1/4"
1/4"

DCP3742L
DCP3744L

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

Hose
I.D. Material

1/4"
3/8"

Body
Size

steel
steel

Flow Rating
at 100 PSI

37 CFM
37 CFM

$8.70
12.10
25.20

10
10
25

1/4"
1/4"
3/8"

DC38
DC3823
DC36

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

NPT Thread 
Size Material

1/4"
3/8"
3/8"

Body
Size

brass
brass
steel

Flow Rating
at 100 PSI

37 CFM
37 CFM
70 CFM

$9.60
11.45
22.95

10
10
25

1/4"
1/4"
3/8"

DC37
DC3703
DC35

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

NPT Thread 
Size Material

1/4"
3/8"
3/8"

Body
Size

brass
brass
steel

Flow Rating
at 100 PSI

37 CFM
37 CFM
70 CFM

$13.95
16.55

10
25

1/4"
1/4"

DC3842
DC3844

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

Hose
I.D. Material

1/4"
3/8"

Body
Size

steel
steel

Flow Rating
at 100 PSI

37 CFM
37 CFM

$11.55
12.40

25
25

1/4"
1/4"

DC3842L
DC3844L

Price/EPart # Pkg
Qty

Hose
I.D. Material

1/4"
3/8"

Body
Size

brass
brass

Flow Rating
at 100 PSI

37 CFM
37 CFM

Female Pipe Thread

Male Pipe Thread

Standard Hose Barb

Push-On Hose Barb

Push-On Hose Barb

Standard Hose Barb

Male Pipe Thread

Female Pipe Thread
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