

Air Chief ARO Speed Quick-Connect Plugs

These semi-automatic quick connects interchange with both the ARO 210 and 310 Design. Rated 300 PSI. Couplers shut-off

Semi-Automation	c -	Pull	sleeve	to	connect
-----------------	-----	------	--------	----	---------

Female Pipe Thread	Pkg Qty	Price/E	Part #	Flow Rating at 100 PSI	Material	NPT Thread Size	Body Size
	10 10 25	\$2.00 5.80 6.80	DCP38 DCP3823 DCP36	37 CFM 37 CFM 70 CFM	steel steel steel	1/4" 3/8" 3/8"	1/4" 1/4" 3/8"
Male Pipe Thread	Pkg Qty	Price/E	Part #	Flow Rating at 100 PSI	Material	NPT Thread Size	Body Size
***************************************	10	\$1.95	DCP37	37 CFM	steel	1/4" 3/8"	1/4" 1/4"

Body Size	Hose I.D.	Material	Flow Rating at 100 PSI	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty	Standard Hose Barb
1/4"	1/4"	steel	37 CFM	DCP3742	\$3.80	10	
1/4"	3/8"	steel	37 CFM	DCP3744	7.40	25	

Body Size	Hose I.D.	Material	Flow Rating at 100 PSI	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty	Push-On Hose Barb
1/4"	1/4"	steel	37 CFM	DCP3742L	\$4.35	25	The same of the same of
1/4"	3/8"	steel	37 CFM	DCP3744L	7.35	25	



Air Chief ARO Speed Quick-Connect Couplers

Semi-Automatic - Pull sleeve to connect

Female Pipe Thread	Pkg Qty	Price/E	Part #	Flow Rating at 100 PSI	Material	NPT Thread Size	Body Size
	10 10	\$8.70 12.10	DC38 DC3823	37 CFM 37 CFM	brass brass	1/4" 3/8"	1/4" 1/4"
	25	25.20	DC36	70 CFM	steel	3/8"	3/8"
Male Pipe Thread	Pkg Qty	Price/E	Part #	Flow Rating at 100 PSI	Material	NPT Thread Size	Body Size
	10 10 25	\$9.60 11.45 22.95	DC37 DC3703 DC35	37 CFM 37 CFM 70 CFM	brass brass steel	1/4" 3/8" 3/8"	1/4" 1/4" 3/8"
Standard Hose Barb	Pkg Qty	Price/E	Part #	Flow Rating at 100 PSI	Material	Hose I.D.	Body Size
	10 25	\$13.95 16.55	DC3842 DC3844	37 CFM 37 CFM	steel steel	1/4" 3/8"	1/4" 1/4"
Push-On Hose Barb	Pkg Qty	Price/E	Part #	Flow Rating at 100 PSI	Material	Hose I.D.	Body Size
	25 25	\$11.55 12.40	DC3842L DC3844L	37 CFM 37 CFM	brass brass	1/4" 3/8"	1/4" 1/4"

DPL108 115





